
BREAKFAST PRICES

lymmDiner

LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

DOORSTOP TOAST

FRUIT TOAST

CRUMPET

CROISSANT

YOGHURT

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

WAFFLES

BACON/SAUSAGE ROLL

BREAKFAST PASTY

BREAKFAST PIZZA SPECIAL

FILLED CROISSANT

TOASTED SANDWICH

HOT CHOCOLATE

FREE FROM

GRAPES

PETIT PAN

30P

35P

45P

85P

70P

£1.00

£1.00

£1.60

£1.00

£1.30

£1.40

£2.00

75P

80P

50P

40P



LUNCH PRICES

lymmDiner

LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

MAIN MEAL

MEAL DEAL 

JACKET POTATO WITH ONE FILLING

HOMEMADE PASTA BAKE

PASTA KING

PLAIN PASTA

TUNA PORTION

CHEESE PORTION

HOT CHICKEN WRAPS

COLD CHICKEN WRAPS

PIZZA

PANINIS

DAILY SPECIAL

VEGETABLES/SALAD GARNISH

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

VEGETABLE BURGER

GARLIC BREAD

HOMEMADE CAKE

CHIPS

CHIPS BEANS OR GRAVY

£2.10
£2.30

 

£2.00
£2.00
£2.10
60P

65P

65P

£2.10
£1.90
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
FREE

 

£2.10
£2.10
45P

65P

£1.70
£2.20

(any main meal item & large water)

(served with any meal)



SANDWICH PRICES

lymmDiner

LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

SALAD BOWL

SANDWICHES

LYMM SUBS

BAGUETTES

HOT PANINIS

COLD CHICKEN WRAP

SANDWICH MEAL DEAL

£2.10

£1.95

 

£1.95

£2.10

£2.10

£1.95

£2.30

 

 

(Various fillings)

(Any sandwich or baguette with a large water)



DRINKS PRICE LIST

lymmDiner

LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

PURE FRUIT JUICE (CARTON)

WATER (CARTON)

LARGE WATER

YAZOO

FLAVOURED WATER

JUICE BURST

MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE

40P

50P

80P

£1.00

85P

£1.00

70P

75P

 

 


