

DOORSTOP TOAST	30P
FRUIT TOAST	35P
CRUMPET	45P
CROISSANT	85P
YOGHURT	70P
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	£1.00
WAFFLES	£1.00
BACON/SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.60
BREAKFAST PASTY	£1.00
BREAKFAST PIZZA SPECIAL	£1.30
FILLED CROISSANT	£1.40
TOASTED SANDWICH	£2.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	75P
FREE FROM	80P
GRAPES	50P
PETIT PAN	40P



## LYMM HIGH SCHOOL LUNCH PRICES'-

MAIN MEAL	£2.10
MEAL DEAL	£2.30
(any main meal item & large water)	
JACKET POTATO WITH ONE FILLING	£2.00
HOMEMADE PASTA BAKE	£2.00
PASTA KING	£2.10
PLAIN PASTA	60P
TUNA PORTION	65P
CHEESE PORTION	65P
HOT CHICKEN WRAPS	£2.10
COLD CHICKEN WRAPS	£1.90
PIZZA	£2.10
PANINIS	£2.10
DAILY SPECIAL	£2.10
VEGETABLES/SALAD GARNISH	FREE
(served with any meal)	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	£2.10
VEGETABLE BURGER	£2.10
GARLIC BREAD	45P
HOMEMADE CAKE	65P
CHIPS	£1.70
CHIPS BEANS OR GRAVY	£2.20



LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

SALAD BOWL	£2.10
SANDWICHES (Various fillings)	£1.95
LYMM SUBS	£1.95
BAGUETTES	£2.10
HOT PANINIS	£2.10
COLD CHICKEN WRAP	£1.95
SANDWICH MEAL DEAL	£2.30

(Any sandwich or baguette with a large water)



LYMM HIGH SCHOOL , DRINKS PRICE LIST

PURE FRUIT JUICE (CARTON)	40P
WATER (CARTON)	50P
LARGE WATER	80P
YAZOO	£1.00
FLAVOURED WATER	85P
JUICE BURST	£1.00
MILK	70P
HOT CHOCOLATE	75P

